Farnell Page 849 Date: 06-09-06 time:18:47
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

ra
te
d
 C
ir
c
u
it
s
C = CYAN M = Magenta Y = Yellow B = Black/THAI
849Semiconductors - Integrated Circuits
300,000 products, stocked and ready to despatch 849
rDS (on) Price Each
Mftr.PinsPkg Description Ω max. Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+ 250+ +
Quad
412 SLX 16 SOIC Quad SPST Low Voltage CMOS Analogue Switch. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30 DG412LDY. 396-5582▲‡ 150.00 120.00 105.00 99.00 – –
412 SLX 16 SOIC Quad SPST Low Voltage CMOS Analogue Switch. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30 DG412LDY-E3 107-7102● 150.00 120.00 105.00 99.00 – –
413 ADI 16 DIL Quad SPST CMOS Analogue Switch . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35 ADG413BNZ 107-9411● 156.00 130.00 104.00 – – – –
413 SLX 16 DIL Quad SPST CMOS Analogue Switch . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35 DG413DJ-E3 107-7124● 153.00 122.00 107.00 101.00 – –
413 INTS16 DIL Quad SPST CMOS Analogue Switch . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35 DG413DJZ 966-3541● 101.00 67.00 60.00 52.00 – –
413 SLX 16 SOIC Quad SPST CMOS Analogue Switch . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35 DG413DY. 594-908▲‡ 153.00 122.00 107.00 101.00 – –
413 SLX 16 SOIC Quad SPST CMOS Analogue Switch . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35 DG413DY 107-7068● 153.00 122.00 107.00 101.00 – –
413 INTS16 SOIC Quad SPST CMOS Analogue Switch. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35 DG413DYZ 966-3851● 92.00 61.00 54.00 47.00 – –
413 SLX 16 SOIC Quad SPST Low Voltage CMOS Analogue Switch. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30 DG413LDY. 396-5594▲‡ 150.00 120.00 105.00 99.00 – –
413 SLX 16 SOIC Quad SPST Low Voltage CMOS Analogue Switch. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30 DG413LDY-E3 107-7103● 150.00 120.00 105.00 99.00 – –
441 SLX 16 DIL Quad SPST CMOS Analogue Switch . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 85 DG441DJ-E3 107-7125● 101.00 81.00 71.00 67.00 – –
441 INTS16 SOIC Quad SPST CMOS Analogue Switch. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 85 DG441DY 412-6592▲‡ 99.00 63.00 55.00 45.00 – –
441 INTS16 SOIC Quad SPST CMOS Analogue Switch. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 85 DG441DYZ 966-3860● 84.00 56.00 50.00 44.00 – –
441 SLX 16 SOIC Quad SPST Low Voltage CMOS Analogue Switch. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30 DG441LDY. 396-5636▲‡ 93.00 75.00 65.00 62.00 – –
441 SLX 16 SOIC Quad SPST Low Voltage CMOS Analogue Switch. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30 DG441LDY-E3 107-7108● 93.00 75.00 65.00 62.00 – –
441 SLX 16 SOIC Quad SPST CMOS Analogue Switch - Normally Closed . . . . . . . . . . . . 50 DG441DY-E3 110-2502● 101.00 81.00 71.00 67.00 – –
442 SLX 16 SOIC Quad SPST CMOS Analogue Switch - Normally Open. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50 DG442DY-E3 110-2504● 101.00 81.00 71.00 67.00 – –
442 INTS16 DIL Quad SPST CMOS Analogue Switch . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 85 DG442DJZ 966-4092● 95.00 63.00 56.00 49.00 – –
442 SLX 16 SOIC Quad SPST Low Voltage CMOS Analogue Switch. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30 DG442LDY. 396-5648▲‡ 93.00 75.00 65.00 62.00 – –
442 SLX 16 SOIC Quad SPST Low Voltage CMOS Analogue Switch. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30 DG442LDY-E3 107-7109● 93.00 75.00 65.00 62.00 – –
444 INTS16 DIL Quad SPST CMOS Analogue Switch . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 85 DG444DYZ 120-1547● 113.00 72.00 62.00 51.00 – –
444 SLX 16 SOIC Quad SPST CMOS Analogue Switch - Normally Open. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50 DG444DY-E3 110-2505● 101.00 81.00 71.00 67.00 – –
444 SLX 16 SOIC Quad SPST CMOS Analogue Switch - Normally Closed . . . . . . . . . . . . 50 DG445DY-E3 110-2506● 101.00 81.00 71.00 67.00 – –
445 INTS16 SOIC Quad SPST CMOS Analogue Switch . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 85 DG445DYZ 120-1548● 130.00 98.00 88.00 77.00 – –
451 ADI 16 DIL Quad SPST CMOS Analogue Switch . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5 ADG451BNZ 960-3751● 196.00 174.00 152.00 – – – –
452 ADI 16 DIL Quad SPST CMOS Analogue Switch . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5 ADG452BNZ 107-9313● 192.00 170.00 149.00 – – – –
453 ADI 16 DIL Quad SPST CMOS Analogue Switch . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5 ADG453BNZ 107-9314● 192.00 160.00 128.00 – – – –
511 ADI 16 DIL Quad SPST CMOS Analogue Switch . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50 ADG511BNZ 114-3223● 184.00 154.00 123.00 – – – –
541 SLX 16 DIL Quad Monolithic SPST Wideband/Video Switch, 350MHz . . . . . . . . . . . 60 DG541DJ. 403-179▲‡ 174.00 164.00 148.00 140.00 – –
541 SLX 16 DIL Quad Monolithic SPST Wideband/Video Switch, 350MHz . . . . . . . . . . . 60 DG541DJ-E3 107-7126● 174.00 164.00 148.00 140.00 – –
611 SLX 16 DIL Quad, High Speed, Low-Glitch D/CMOS Analogue Switch . . . . . . . . . . 45 DG611DJ. 597-351▲ 220.00 208.00 188.00 177.00 – –
612 SLX 16 DIL Quad, High Speed, Low-Glitch D/CMOS Analogue Switch . . . . . . . . . . 45 DG612DJ. 597-363▲ 220.00 208.00 188.00 188.00 – –
613 SLX 16 DIL Quad, High Speed, Low-Glitch D/CMOS Analogue Switch . . . . . . . . . . 45 DG613DJ. 597-375▲‡ 136.00 128.00 116.00 109.00 – –
613 SLX 16 DIL Quad, High Speed, Low-Glitch D/CMOS Analogue Switch . . . . . . . . . . 45 DG613DJ 107-7074● 136.00 128.00 116.00 109.00 – –
641 SLX 16 DIL Quad SPST CMOS Analogue Switch . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15 DG641DJ. 786-676▲ 174.00 164.00 148.00 140.00 – –
661 ADI 16 TSSOP Quad Precision SPST CMOS (LC2MOS) Analogue Switch . . . . . . . . . . 38 ADG661BRUZ 960-3638● 188.00 157.00 126.00 – – – –
662 ADI 16 TSSOP Quad Precision SPST CMOS (LC2MOS) Analogue Switch . . . . . . . . . . 38 ADG662BRUZ 960-3646● 188.00 157.00 126.00 – – – –
663 ADI 16 TSSOP Quad Precision SPST CMOS (LC2MOS) Analogue Switch . . . . . . . . . . 38 ADG663BRUZ 114-3183● 184.00 154.00 123.00 – – – –
711 ADI 16 SOIC Quad, SPST CMOS Analogue Switch . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35 ADG711BRZ 107-9322● 84.00 74.00 70.00 – – – –
712 ADI 16 SOIC Quad, SPST CMOS Analogue Switch. Inverted control logic to ADG711 35 ADG712BRZ 960-3891● 101.00 69.00 63.00 – – – –
713 ADI 16 SOIC Quad, SPST CMOS Analogue Switch. Contains 2 switches with invert-
ed control logic to ADG711 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35 ADG713BRZ 960-3905● 101.00 69.00 63.00 – – – –
794 ADI 16 SSOP Low Voltage, 300MHz Quad 2:1 Mux Analog HDTV Audio/Video